
custom sizes on request

wood type

 

  
 price p/p.

 

amount

 

total

 

sub total

 

3.849

key features / additional prices

•	 shelf with accent finish; no additional price

•	 coat rack element only possible per 2 panels  

and in combination with 2 shelves

•	 The finishing options are according to the  

solid wood samples such as presented in  

the current sample box.

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes;  

soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer, transparant  

lacquer and color lacquer.

•	 order form design drawing available via the  

dealer login on www.pilat.nl/en/login. 

Look below Image Archive.  

no customization possible

dimensions	          W x D x H 

pricing example	       compartment

STIJN shelving units
design: Gjalt Pilat / Peter Tromop 2020

Stijn basic panel 32 x 4 x 197  270  291   335 

Stijn shelf 
(standard/with accent)

32 x 32 x 4  91     98   113 

Stijn coat rack element
for 2 compartments

Stijn coat rack element
for 3 compartments

64 x 10 x 4

97 x 10 x 4

   155 

 231 

 167 

  250 

  192 

  287 

Wall socket (duo) price per piece  45         

Stijn TV-wall-unit basic panel

shelf

shelf with accent

coat rack element 

wall socket

light elm

light elm

light elm

-

black

   270

   91 

  91

 -

45

6

  16

8

-

1

   1.620

 1.456

  728

 -

45

light elm

 

  
 

oak walnut

prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT




