STIJN shelving units

design: Gjalt Pilat / Peter Tromop 2020

prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT

tomization possible				
WxDxH	light elm	oak	walnut	
32 x 4 x 197	270	291	335	
32 x 32 x 4	91	98	113	
64 x 10 x 4	155	167	192	
97 x 10 x 4	231	250	287	
price per piece	45			
compartment	wood type	price p/p.	amount	sub total
basic panel	light elm	270	6	1.620
shelf			16	1.456
	light elm			728
wall socket	black	45	1	45
			total	3.849
	32 x 4 x 197 32 x 32 x 4 64 x 10 x 4 97 x 10 x 4 price per piece compartment basic panel shelf shelf with accent coat rack element	W x D x H 32 x 4 x 197 270 32 x 32 x 4 91 64 x 10 x 4 155 97 x 10 x 4 231 price per piece basic panel shelf shelf with accent shelf with accent coat rack element coat rack element 1 light elm light elm light elm light elm light elm	W x D x H light elm oak 32 x 4 x 197 270 291 32 x 32 x 4 91 98 64 x 10 x 4 155 167 97 x 10 x 4 231 250 price per piece 45 price p/p. compartment wood type price p/p. basic panel shelf light elm 91 shelf with accent coat rack element light elm 91 light elm 91	W x D x H light elm oak walnut 32 x 4 x 197 270 291 335 32 x 32 x 4 91 98 113 64 x 10 x 4 155 167 192 97 x 10 x 4 231 250 287 compartment wood type price p/p. amount basic panel shelf light elm 270 6 shelf with accent coat rack element wall socket light elm 91 16 shelf shelf black 16 1 8 coat rack element wall socket black 45 1

key features / additional prices

- shelf with accent finish; no additional price
- coat rack element only possible per 2 panels and in combination with 2 shelves
- The finishing options are according to the solid wood samples such as presented in the current sample box.
- The prices are the same for all finishes;
 soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer, transparant
 lacquer and color lacquer.
- order form design drawing available via the dealer login on www.pilat.nl/en/login.
 Look below Image Archive.

